	金門縣金城鎮民代表會第十二屆第十次臨時大會議決案議決情形統計表

	               提
                案
  件              人
數
議決情形

	鎮公所提案
	代表會提案
	代表提案
	人民請願案
	臨時動議
	合計

	照原案通過
	1
	
	2
	
	5
	8

	修正通過
	
	
	
	
	
	

	原則通過
	
	
	
	
	
	

	擱(保留)置
	
	
	
	
	
	

	否決
	
	
	
	
	
	

	撤回
	
	
	
	
	
	

	延期討論
	
	
	
	
	
	

	組織專案

小組討論
	
	
	
	
	
	

	請鎮公所

研究辦理


	
	
	
	
	
	

	合計
	1
	
	2
	
	5
	8

	備考
	
	
	
	
	
	


	金門縣金城鎮民代表會第十二屆第十次臨時大會議決案分類情形統計表

	               提
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數

議決情形


	鎮公所提案
	代表會提案
	代表提案
	人民請願案
	臨時動議
	合計

	民政
	
	
	
	
	
	

	觀光
	
	
	1
	
	3
	4

	建設
	
	
	1
	
	1
	2

	社會
	
	
	
	
	
	

	行政
	
	
	
	
	
	

	環保
	
	
	
	
	1
	1

	人事
	
	
	
	
	
	

	主計
	1
	
	
	
	
	1

	合計
	1
	
	2
	
	5
	8

	備考
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